
TİCARİ ÜNVAN

GRUP ARGE ENERJİ ve 
KONTROL SİSTEMLERİ     

SAN. TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.

ÜRÜN ADI

ÜRÜN KODU

VERSİYON : 25.1 

GA2213

KSK 30T3

ÜRÜN 
AÇIKLAMASI

30 kVAr KAP. STATİK 
KON. 3 TRİS

143 mm

200 mm

165 mm

14
4 

m
m

165 mm

41
 m

m
80

 m
m

37
 m

m

20
0 

m
m

143 mm


	Sheets and Views
	Model




